14. Pony-Dressurprfg.KI.L*-Tr.

Teilnehmer Verein Pferd

Abeck,Clara-Sophie RSV St.Hubertus Wesel-Obrighoven L

Barbian,Julia Neuss-Grefrather RC 1983 e.V. 52 Danny H 2

Biicken,Luisa RFV Heinsberg

Burmann,Sabrina RV Appelhilsen e.V. 56 Dark Chocolate13 ..

Erbe,Hannah TSG Hulsmann ZRS eV. e e

Erbe,Linda TSG Hilsmann ZRS e.V. 99 DujardnB

Friedhoff Antonia RSV Bottrop-Grafenwald e.V. 136 LaToyaF

Grellmann,Laura-Eve RFV Velbert-Heiligenhaus e.V. 95 Dornika 3

HeRling,Hanna RV Rhedee.V.

Holzknecht,Paulina RST Leichlingen/Witzelden e e,

Holzknecht,Paulina RST Leichlingen/Witzelden e

Jansen,Daria RFV Bruckhausen 1925e.V. e e,

Kastner,Klara ZRFV Dorsten e.V. 12 Bentley57
ZRFV Borken e.V. 211 Puppideluxe2 L

Koch,Louis-Ferdinand
Kochs,Constanze
Kéllner,Luisa
Kollner,Luisa
Konsek,Anastasia
Kubiak,Laura
Kisters,Kim Lea
Lammerting,Felicia Carlotta
Linck-Schroder,Alina
Luethke,Katrin-Sophie
Mende,Maike
Mende,Maike
Neumann,Jill Christin
Petrich,Lena
Pylen,Joy
Renners,Kea
Rensing,Nina
Reppermund,Lisa
Reuling,Hendrik
Sawinski,Lea
Schnurbusch,Anna
Schroder-Vollmer,Anna
Thelen,Kathrin
Voss,Nuria
Waldmann,Alina
Wiessner,Hannah
Wiessner,Hannah
Windhausen,Lea

Anzahl d. Startplatze: 41 Startfolge ab:

RV Wirselen-Broichweiden e.V.
RFV Handorf-Sudmiuhle e.V.

RFV Handorf-Sudmuhle e.V.

RV Lenzenhof Krefeld e.V.
Markischer RV Hamm e.V.

RFV Lobberich 1926

RFV Kaarst 1924 e.V.

RV Haus Kierst

RV Wirselen-Broichweiden e.V.
RV St.Hubertus Wolbeck e.V.

RV St.Hubertus Wolbeck e.V.

RFV Jagdfalke Briinen

RFV Hunxe

RSV Gut in den Hofen e.V.

RFV Jagdfalke Brunen

RFV Graf v.Schmettow Eversael e.V.
Zucht-, Reit- und Fahrv. Dingden e.
RV Rhede e. V.

RV Rhede-Krommert e.V.

RFV Bruckhausen 1925 e.V.

Landlicher RFV Recklinghausen e. V.

RFV Huls e.V.

RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.
ZRFV Neuenkirchen e.V.

Club der Pferdefreunde Goch
Club der Pferdefreunde Goch
RV Lenzenhof Krefeld e.V.

205
120
189

78
200
113

65

30
237

67

34

55

Primetime's Paul

Holsteins Offizier

Ocean-Boy

Dilaila 2
Pilgrim B
Gucci 83
Derbys Lady
Chanel 389
Vivien 44
Desperados 37

Dariano J




